
H—lB

Table IX.—Showing Land-settlement Results as at 31st March, 1948
Settled by Rehabilitation Loans Committee .. . .4,143
Settled by Maori Rehabilitation Finance Committee .. 66
Settled by Land Settlement Board—

Where rehabilitation loans have been adjusted 573
Where rehabilitation loans not yet adjusted .. 95
On wages with a promise of section .. 271

939

5,148

Table X.—Showing Assistance afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and
Ex-servicewomen up to 31st March, 1948

Approximate Cost, of Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (2,438 copies), £lOO.

By Authority: E» V, Paul, Government Printer, Wellington. —1948,
Price, 9d.]

25

Type of Assistance. Number. Amount
authorized.

Farm land purchased
Farm loans .. ..

..

Housing loans
Furniture loans
Business loans .. .. ..

Tools-of-trade loans .. ..

Miscellaneous loans and grants

Educational assistance

Trade training—-
" A " Class
"B " Class
" C " Class
"D " Class
"F " Class

Farm training

Total number assisted

96
370
532
119
57
37

£

278,405
202,057
357,915
49,500
64,890

1,979
4,118

1,211 £958,864
84

489
37

8
67

1

602

110

2,007


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

