Table IX.—Showing Land-settlement Results as at 31st March, 1948

Settled by Rehabilitation Loans Committee		4,143
Settled by Maori Rehabilitation Finance Committee		66
Settled by Land Settlement Board Where rehabilitation loans have been adjusted	573	
Where rehabilitation loans not yet adjusted	95	
On wages with a promise of section	271	000
		939
		5,148

Table X.—Showing Assistance afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and Ex-servicewomen up to 31st March, 1948

Type of Assistance.			Type of Assistance. Number.		Amount authorized	
			1		£	
arm land purchased					278,405	
`arm loans			1	96	202,057	
fousing loans				370	357,915	
urniture loans				532	49,500	
Business loans				119	64,890	
lools-of-trade loans	• •		••	57	1,979	
liscellaneous loans a	nd grants	• •	••	37	4,118	
				1,211	£958,864	
ducational assistance	e			84		
rade training—						
"A" Class				489		
"B" Class				37		
"C" Class				8		
"D" Class				67		
"F" Class	• •			1		
			-	602	-	
arm training	• •			110		
	r assisted		-	2.007	-	

Approximate Cost of Paper. - Preparation, not given; printing (2,438 copies), £100.

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington.-1948,